Aussaatstarke 5 g/m?
Graser %

Agrostis capillaris
Alopecurus pratensis
Anthoxanthum odoratum
Arrhenatherum elatius
Briza media

Bromus hordeacus
Cynosurus cristatus
Festuca nigrescens
Festuca pratensis
Phalaris arundinacea
Phleum pratense
Poa palustris

Poa trivialis

Trisetum flavescens
Leguminosen %
Lotus corniculatus
Lotus pedunculatus
Trifolium pratense
Vicia cracca

Krauter %

RegioZert®

r Region

Strauligras, Rotes
Fuchsschwanz, Wiesen-
Geruchgras

Glatthafer

Zittergras, gewdhnliches
Trespe, weiche
Kammgras
Horstrotschwingel
Wiesenschwingel
Rohrglanzgras
Glanzlieschgras
Sumpfrispe

Rispe, gemeine
Goldhafer

Hornklee
Sumpfschotenklee
Rotklee
Vogelwicke

HK 19

Grundm./
Frischwiese
70,00
5,00
2,00
5,50
2,00
5,00
8,00
5,00
17,50
2,00

15,00

3,00
3,00

1,00
1,00
1,00

HK 19

mager
sauer
70,00
5,00

7,50
2,00
5,00
8,00
5,00
17,00

17,50
3,00
3,00
0,50

2,50

HK 19

feucht
70,00
7,50
2,00
10,00
2,00

8,00
5,00

5,00
2,50
20,00
5,00
3,00
3,00
2,00

1,00

HK 19

Ufer
70,00
7,50
2,00
10,00
2,00

6,00
5,00

5,00
2,00
2,50
20,00
5,00
3,00
3,00

2,00

1,00

Achillea millefolium
Angelica sylvestris
Betonica officinalis
Campanula patula
Carum carvi
Centaurea cyanus
Clinopodium vulgare
Crepis biennis
Dianthus deltoides
Filipendula ulmaria var. denudata
Galium album
Hypericum perforatum
Hypochaeris radicata
Knautia arvensis
Leontodon hispidus
Leucanthemum ircutianum
Lychnis flos-cuculi
Lysimachia vulgaris
Lythrum salicaria
Pastinaca sativa
Plantago lanceolata
Prunella vulgaris
Ranunculus acris
Rumex acetosa
Sanguisorba officinalis
Silene dioica

Silene latifolia subsp. alba
Silene vulgaris
Solidago virgaurea
Stellarai graminea
Succisa pratensis
Thymus pulegioides

Schafgarbe, gewdhnliche
Waldengelwurz

Heilziest

Glockenblume, Wiesen-
Kimmel, Wiesen-
Kornblume

Wirbeldost, Gemeiner
Pippau, Wiesen-

Nelke, Heide-

MadesuR, echtes
Labkraut, weilles
Johanniskraut, echtes
Ferkelkraut, gewdhnliches
Witwenblume
Léwenzahn, rauer
Margerite, Wiesen-
Lichtnelke, Kukus-
Gilbweiderich, gewohnlicher
Wiederich, Blut-
Pastinak, gemeiner
Spitzwegerich

Braunelle, gewohnliche
Hahnenful}, scharfer
Sauerampfer, Wiesen-
Wiesenknopf, groRer
Lichtnelke, rote
Lichtnelke, weilRe
Leimkraut, gemein
Goldrute, gemeine
Sternmiere, Gras-
Teufelsabbiss, gewdhnlicher
Thymian, Feld

27,00

1,00

1,00
0,10
2,50
2,00

1,50

1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,50

0,50
2,00
0,50
1,90
2,00

1,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
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27,00
1,00

1,00
0,10
2,80
2,00
2,00

0,50

1,00
2,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
2,00

2,00
0,50

2,50
2,50
1,50
1,50

0,10

27,00
1,00
1,50
1,00

2,00

1,00

1,50
1,00

2,50
2,00
1,00
0,50
2,50

2,00
1,50
2,00
2,50

1,00
0,50

27,00
1,00
1,50
1,00

2,00

1,00

1,50
1,00

2,50
2,00
1,00
0,50
2,50

2,00
1,50
2,00
2,50

1,00
0,50



